
Office of Multicultural Affairs and Citizenship  
 
Peak Multicultural Organisation grants awarded in 2013-2015 
   

Organisation  Grant ($) GST 
Excluded 

North East Multicultural Association 150,000 
Diversitat 150,000 
Gippsland Ethnic Communities' Council 125,000 
Ethnic Council of Shepparton and District 150,000 
Ballarat Regional Multicultural Council 150,000 
Wodonga City Council 137,278 
Sunraysia Mallee Ethnic Communities' Council 75,000 
Loddon Campaspe Multicultural Services 150,000 
VICSEG 100,000 
Diaspora Action Australia 148,666 
Refugee Council of Australia 120,000 

TOTAL NUMBER OF GRANTS 11 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF GRANTS $1,455,944 
 


